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Sr.no. List of Holidays Date Day  Sr.no. List of Cultural Activities Date Day 

1 Bakri ID 
 

29/06/2023 Thursday  1 Yoga Day 21/06/23 Wednesday 

2 Bendur 03/07/2023 Monday  2 Ashadhi Ekadashi (Dindi) 29/06/23 Thursday 

         

3 Moharam 29/07/2023 Saturday  3 Guru Pournima 3/07/23 Monday 

4 Independence day 15/08/2023 Tuesday  4 Independence Day 15/08/23 Tuesday 

         

5 Gouri Poojan 22/09/2023 Friday  5 Rakshabandhan 30/08/23 Wednesday 

         

6 Dussehra 24/10/2023 Tuesday  6 Teacher’s Day 05/9/23 Tuesday 

         

7) Christmas 25/12/2023 Monday  7 Ganesh Chathurthi 19/09/16 Tuesday 

         

8) Makar Sankranti 15/01/2024 Monday  8 Anant Chaturdashi 29/9/23 Friday 

         

9) Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday  9 Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/23 Monday 

         

10) Shiv jayanti 19/02/2024 Monday  10 Shyam Sir’s Birthday 16/12/23 Saturday 

     11 G.N. Sir’s Birthday 20/12/23 Wednesday 

11) Mahashivratri 08/03/2024 Friday  12 Balika Din 03/01/24 Wednesday 

         

12) Dhulivandan 25/03/2024 Monday  13 Republic Day 26/01/24 Friday 

     14 Mahesh Sir’s Birthday 29/01/24 Monday 

13) Gudi Padwa 09/04/2024 Tuesday  15 Science Day 28/02/24 Wednesday 
 

        

 Diwali Vacation : 06/11/23 to 20/11/23 

 The school Re-opens on  21/11/23 

 Academic year : 2023-24 will commence from 12 June 
2023 

  

 25/11/23 to 27/11/23 Akhand Guru Saheb Pathan in the memory of Late 
Narayandas Bhawandas Chhabada Punyatithi & Mahaprasad on 
27/11/23 



 


